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НАЛИЧИЕ СКОТА ПО АДМИНИСТРАЦИИ КИЧИГИНСКОГО

 СЕЛЬСКОГО ПОСЕЛЕНИЯ НА 0101.2014 Г.


	Количество
	Дворов
	Коров
	Телок
	Быков
	Всего КРС
	Свиней
	Овец
	Коз
	Лошадей
	Кроликов
	Пчел
	птицы
	 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

	С.Кичигино
	   1113
	19
	9
	2
	30
	35
	8
	10
	0
	56

	35
	208
	

	П.Нагорный
	500
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	1
	1
	3
	10
	174
	

	П.Синий Бор
	347
	59
	45
	97
	201
	65
	25
	28
	4
	0
	0
	87
	

	Ст.Формачево
	141
	5
	1
	3
	9
	2
	45
	7
	3
	0
	4
	50
	

	 
	2101
	 85
	 55
	  102
	242
	 102
	78
	46
	8
	59
	49
	519
	




                                                                                       

